ZM819
Specifications
ZF Model 13-615-24V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES DELCO
Voltage 24V
SOLENIOD OE
Number Details
0-47100-3510 NIKKO
FOR STARTER
Number Details
600-813-3230 KOMATSU
600-813-3232 KOMATSU
600-813-3260 KOMATSU
600-813-3262 KOMATSU
600-813-3282 KOMATSU




600-813-3320
600-813-3322
600-813-3352
600-813-3360
600-813-3390
600-813-3392
600-813-3460
600-813-3462
600-813-4111
600-813-4112
600-813-4122
600-813-4400
600-813-4421
600-813-4422
600-813-4423
600-813-4424
600-813-6210
600-813-6212
NIKKO

0-23000-1160
0-23000-1170
0-23000-1173
0-23000-1231
0-23000-1240
0-23000-1270
0-23000-1290
0-23000-1293
0-23000-1330
0-23000-1410
0-23000-1413
0-23000-1430
0-23000-1433
0-23000-1530
0-23000-1533

KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO

73



0-23000-1640
0-23000-1643
0-23000-1660
0-23000-1663
0-23000-1750
0-23000-1751
0-23000-1752
0-23000-2110
0-23000-2111
0-23000-2112
0-23000-2113
0-23000-2560
0-23000-2570
0-23000-3130
0230001160
0230001170
0230001231
0230001270
0230001290
0230001330
0230001360
0230001410
0230001430
0230001530
0230001550
0230001640
0230001660
0230001750
0230001752
0230002110
0230003130
23300-90064

NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO
NIKKO

73



FOR CAR

Brand
Compressor
D31

D31P
D31S

D41

F5

FD70
Forklift
GD200
GD300
GD305
GD305A-1
GD313A-1
GD355-1
GD405A-2
GD461A-1
GD510R-1
GD511-1
GD511A-1
Generator
Grader
HD785-7
PC100
PC120
PC120-3
PC150-3
PC180-3
PC2000-8
PC210-5
PW130KU-6

Model

KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU

73



Power Shovel KOMATSU

Retro-escavadeira KOMATSU
WA120 KOMATSU
WA150 KOMATSU
WA180 KOMATSU
WA200 KOMATSU
WA300 KOMATSU
WR11 KOMATSU
Wheel Loader KOMATSU
Truck NISSAN
Number Details
ZM3-818

ZM2-818

ZM1-818

ZM818

ZM1-817

ZM817 DELCO
ZM815 DELCO
ZM813 DELCO
ZM812 DELCO
ZM811 DELCO
ZM810 DELCO
ZM809 DELCO
ZM808 DELCO
ZM807 DELCO
ZM806 DELCO
ZM3-805 DELCO
ZM805 DELCO

ZM816 PRESTOLITE


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-818.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-818.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-818.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm818.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-817.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm817.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm815.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm813.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm812.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm811.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm810.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm809.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm808.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm807.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm806.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-805.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm805.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm816.html

